Sunday Travel Towsontowne 6th Grade

1. Binder Towsontowne 2. Hereford Tessier 3. Bel Air Callahan

4. Towson Hawkins 5. Fallston Morehead 6. Forest Hill Miller 7. Emmorton Madsen
8. Kingsville Bayne 9. Perry Hall Franckowiak

Date Time Teams Site

Sunday, December 8 12:00 8-2 Hereford Middle
Sunday, December 8 1:00 6-4 Carver

Sunday, December 8 2:00 7-3 Carver

Sunday, December 8 3:00 9-1 Carver

Sunday, December 15 12:00 2-3 Hereford Middle
Sunday, December 15 1:00 1-4 Carver

Sunday, December 15 2:00 9-5 Carver

Sunday, December 15 3:00 8-6 Carver

Sunday, December 22 12:00 2-5 Hereford Middle
Sunday, December 22 1:00 9-7 Carver

Sunday, December 22 2:00 1-6 Carver

Sunday, December 22 3:00 3-4 Carver

Sunday, January 5 12:00 6-2 Hereford Middle
Sunday, January 5 1:00 5-3 Carver

Sunday, January 5 2:00 7-1 Carver

Sunday, January 5 3:00 8-9 Carver

Sunday, January 12 12:00 2-7 Hereford Middle
Sunday, January 12 1:00 1-8 Carver

Sunday, January 12 2:00 3-6 Carver

Sunday, January 12 3:00 4-5 Carver

Sunday, January 19 12:00 2-1 Hereford Middle
Sunday, January 19 1:00 7-5 Carver

Sunday, January 19 2:00 8-4 Carver

Sunday, January 19 3:00 9-3 Carver

Sunday, January 26 12:00 3-1 Hereford Middle
Sunday, January 26 1:00 4-9 Carver

Sunday, January 26 2:00 5-8 Carver

Sunday, January 26 3:00 6-7 Carver

Sunday, February 2 12:00 2-9 Hereford Middle
Sunday, February 2 1:00 3-8 Carver

Sunday, February 2 2:00 4-7 Carver

Sunday, February 2 3,00 5-6 Carver



Sunday, February 9 1:00 5-1 Carver
Sunday, February 9 2:00 6-9 Carver
Sunday, February 9 3:00 7-8 Carver
Sunday, February 16 12:00 2-8 Hereford Middle
Sunday, February 16 2:00 7-3 Carver

Sunday, February 16 3:00 9-1 Carver



